
College & Career Fair for the 
Visual Arts

The Adam Brand/DXA Marketing 
      Adam Dugandzik, adam@theadambrand.com
Aidan Walsh Creative Studios LLC    
     aidanwalshcreativestudios@gmail.com
AIGA Cleveland 
     Lauren Zawie, lzawie@cleveland.aiga.org
Allegheny College 
      Jessica Burkley, jburkley@allegheny.edu
Art Academy of Cincinnati 
      Alison Trimbur, alison.trimbur@artacademy.edu
Ashland University 
      John Hairston, jhairst4@ashland.edu
Balance Innovation and Design 
      Rene Polin, rpolin@balanceinc.com
Ben Anderson, Animator
      benanimated@gmail.com
Blue Sky Studios/HiRez Studios
      Matt Simmons, simmons.matthewd@gmail.com
BurkleHagen Photography 
      Anna Lattanzio, anna@burklehagen.com
Cardinal Ink 
      Dustin Keiser, Mothra725@gmail.com
City of Mentor PIO & Lake Communicators 
      Ante Logarusic, logarusic@cityofmentor.com
Cleveland Institute of Art 
      Caitlin Guttu, crguttu@student.cia.edu
      Carolina Kane, CKanePhotography@gmail.com 
      Davon L. Brantley, dlbrantley@cia.edu
      Tom Greene, tgreen@cia.edu 
The Cleveland Museum of Art 
      Sydney Kreuzmann, skreuzmann@clevelandart.org
Cleveland State University 
      Karah Vance, k.e.vance@csuohio.edu
College for Creative Studies 
      Eric Kaster, ekaster@collegeforcreativestudies.edu 
Columbus College of Art and Design 
      Emily Ragland,  eragland@ccad.edu 
      Ellen Ellis, eellis@ccad.edu
DLXSF 
      Lou Barberio, Lou@helhound.com
Faber-Castell USA 
      Sevgim Akcakil, sakcakil@gmail.com
Fashion Institute of Design and Merchandising 
      Marlena Battle, mbattle@fidm.edu 
Grant Taylor, Tattoo Artist
      gtgranttaylor4@gmail.com
IDesign 
      Frank Kraska, fkrask@gmail.com
Kent State University 
     Jessica Erb, jerb5@kent.edu

Questions or comments? Contact Mrs. Kane, 
kane@mentorschools.org

Lakeland Community College 
      Amy Copeland, Department Chair/Professor of Graphic Design, 

acopeland4@lakelandcc.edu
      Patricia Harris, Senior Admissions Assistant and Recruiter,  

pharris@lakelandcc.edu
Maisaa Kawkabani
      Maisaakawkabani@gmail.com
Miami University 
      Chad Reynolds, Chad.Reynolds@MiamiOH.edu
MK Photography 
      Steph Mercer, mkphotographymentor@gmail.com
Nicole Toomey 
      Art teacher, Berkshire Schools       
      nicole.toomey@berkshireschools.org
*Ohio Dominican University 
      Rebekah Morlock, morlockr2@ohiodominican.edu
Paige Knoefel Art 
      Paigekcustomart@gmail.com
Penn State Behrend 
      Tom Deau, tdd107@psu.edu
Phase Designs
      Nisha Ramnath, Artist.Nisha.ramnath@gmail.com
Progressive
      Robert Walland robertwalland@gmail.com
The RFC Group 
      Mason Schmikla, Mjschmikla@gmail.com
      Natasha Price
*Seton Hill University 
      Allison Sasso, sasso@setonhill.edu
Snowbright Studio 
      Quill Kolat, quillkolat@gmail.com
St. Cloud State University 
      Colleen Harrison, colleenharrisonphotography@gmail.com
Stahls' Transfer Express 
      Dave Connor, david.conner@transferexpress.com
*Stanford University 
      Rebecca Konte, beccakonte@gmail.com
Stay True Tattoo
      Alan Garcia, tattooal@gmail.com
Styles By Kate
      Katelynn Paine, katelynnpaine@yahoo.com
University of Cincinnati 
      Paula A. LaManna, paula.lamanna@uc.edu
*University of Dayton 
      Jaclyn Moran, moranj5@udayton.edu
Ursuline College 
      Megan Fortney, megnf37@gmail.com
West Liberty University
      Joe Wakim, wakimjoe@westliberty.edu
Youngstown State University, Cliffe College of Creative Arts 
      Debbie Kempers, dskempers@ysu.edu 

Participants

Mentor High School Alumnus

Not in attendance during event*
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